Aerial Acrobatic: 2010 -2014
Hoop, silks, chains
Pole dance
Singing 2008 -2010
Improvisation
Partnering 2004 - 2008
Point shows
2013

Born 27.05.1994
Nationality Bulgarian
Height 170cm

Hair braun

Eyes braun
Shoe Size 38,5
Clothing Size 36

“'3‘” www.moncheva.com [&] 1140 Vienna, Austria

Classical ballet and contemporary dance

Graduation degree ,Bachelor of arts”
Vienna Conservatory

Preparation course
Vienna Conservatory

Russian classical ballet education
Ballet school ,,G. S. Ulanova“ | Sofia, Bulgaria

High school diploma HIB3, 1030 Wien

Mezzo Sopran
Piano

English, German, Bulgarian (fluent)
Russian, French (basic knowledge)
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Piece

MS Albatros

Rock Of Ages
Schuhbecks TEATRO
OPER!

Saturday Night Fever
Die kleine Hexe
Falco- the Musical
Carmen Cubana
Messiah Rocks
Turandot

Idomeneo, Ré di Creta
Chowanschtschina
Victor/Victoria
Rigoletto

N-O

Reinhard Gerers TEATRO

Production

Music Video ,,Stress”
Music Video ,,Strom*“
Hoffmania

Continue

TV show
Die Helene Fischer Show

Die Grof3e Chance der Chore

Dancing with the stars
Wir sind Kaiser

Event

Choreographer

Katrin Wiedmann
Jérome Knols
Stefanie Erb

Otto Brusatti

Marc Bollmeyer
Sarah Speiser
Amy Share-Kissiov
Kim Duddy
Natalie Holtom
Marco Arturo Marelli
Signe Fabricius
Yuri Vasilikov
Marvin Dietmann
Christian Herden
Elio Gervasi
Marvin Dietmann

Artist

Erwin & Edwin
Mizgebonez
David Hasselhoff
WAX

Director

Peter Rein

Kurt Pongraz
Kurt Pongraz
Leo Maria Bauer

Hot Box Girls - Jazz/Burlesque Show

Wolford Press conference
White Turf St. Moritz

Jubilee Lena Hoschek ,Palmers”
,Carnival- where the freaks come out”
Photo Shooting ,we are Vienna“ Festival
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Theater

World tour DER Touristik
AVB Amstetten

Dinner Varieté Show Linz
Kultursommer Semmering
Gandersheimer Domfestpiele
Gandersheimer Domfestpiele
Tour D, AT, CHE

Deutsches Theater Miinchen
Raimundtheater VBW
Vienna states opera

Vienna states opera

Vienna states opera
Stadttheater Klagenfurt
Vienna states opera

Theater MUTH Wien

Dinner Varieté Show Wien

Arena

Music Video
Music Video
Gmuden, AT
DIF, Vienna

TV Channel

ZDF, ORF, SRF
ORF1
ORF1
ORF2

Art

Performance

Press conference dancer
Show dancer opening
Show dancer

Aerial Hoop

Commercial Dance/ Model

Year

2018/19
2018
2017/18
2017
2017
2017
2016/17
2016
2016
2016/17
2014/15
2014/15
2014
2014
2013
2013/14

Year

2017
2016
2013
2013

Year

2016
2016
2014
2014

Year

2016
2016
2016
2015
2013/16
2013
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